Overview
Sell Sheet
LitePad HO90
LitePad CCT
LitePad RGB
Custom LitePad Product Launch Information
Demo O�er

Color Temperature Options: 2800K, 4000K, 5300K
OPTICAL PROPERTIES
SPECIFICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LITEPAD HO90
HO90
Example: HO90 - 5300K - 3x3 - L1
5300K
4000K
2800K
Length x Width (inches/mm)
Diameter
CS - Custom shape
(drawing may be required)
L1 - 1 Long Edge
L2 - 2 Long Edges
S1 - 1 Short Edge
S2 - 2 Short Edges
A4 - All 4 Sides
DIA - Diameter
CI - Custom Illumination
LED TYPE Color Temperature Size LED Placement
Contact customlitepad@rosco.com for specification questions
8mm
LED Ribbon
Acrylic
Heat Sink Thin Film Reflector
Channel for
LED Ribbon
Typical LitePad
Front View
Typical LitePad
Side View
Typical LitePad
Back View
Wire Entry
Aluminum Heat Sink
Thin Film
Reflector
Name: ___________________________________________________  Date: ___________________
Company Name: ___________________________________________________________________
Project: ___________________________________________________________________________
LED Type: .25 Watt Surface Mounted Diode
Construction: Optical Grade Clear Acrylic
Panel Thickness: 0.3 in (8mm)
Weight: 2 lbs (900g)/ft2
Operational Temperature: -22˚F min to 104˚F max
   (-30˚C min to 40˚C max)
Estimated Lifespan: 50,000+ hours
Operating Voltage: 12 Volt DC
UL Listed: File E350056
Warranty: 3 Years
Rosco LitePad CCT is a tunable white, �at panel LED light source providing even,
indirect lighting and which, at only 8mm thick, is perfectly suited to virtually any
backlighting installation or to projects where only a cool, low pro�le light source
can be used.  LitePad’s patented system is comprised of indirect LED sources
machined into a cast acrylic panel. Light amplifying channels etched into the
rear surface of the plastic sheet smoothly and evenly distribute light across the
PHYSICAL PROPERTIESSPECIFICATIONS
entire surface of the LitePad. This durable and reliable construction can be
fabricated in virtually any size or shape and is easily installed.  A variety of options
are available to customize light output, power management, and dimming
control.  Rosco project consultants are available to assist in specifying the
optimal con�guration of panels and accessories for your project.
LitePad CCT Tunable White o�ers all the same features of Rosco’s standard
LitePad product but includes a variable color temperature light output.  Two
separate channels of LEDs allow you to dial in the precise quality of white light,
from 2800K to 6500K. Dimming and control accessories sold separately.
LITEPAD CCT
Tunable White LitePad
Power Consumption: 5w per ft.

IES files and colorimetry are available on our website www.rosco.com
OPTICAL PROPERTIES
SPECIFICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LITEPAD CCT
Tuneable White LitePad
Example: LED - CCT - 3x3 - L1
              LitePad CCT -
2800K to 6500K
tunable
Length x Width (inches/mm)
Diameter
CS - Custom shape
(drawing may be required)
L1 - 1 Long Edge
L2 - 2 Long Edges
S1 - 1 Short Edge
S2 - 2 Short Edges
A4 - All 4 Sides
DIA - Diameter
CI - Custom Illumination
LED Color Temperature Size LED Placement
Contact customlitepad@rosco.com for specification questions
8mm
LED Ribbon
Acrylic
Heat Sink Thin Film Reflector
Channel for
LED Ribbon
Typical LitePad
Front View
Typical LitePad
Side View
Typical LitePad
Back View
Wire Entry
Aluminum Heat Sink
Thin Film
Reflector
Name: ___________________________________________________  Date: ___________________
Company Name: ___________________________________________________________________
Project: ___________________________________________________________________________
LED Type: .25 Watt Surface Mounted Diode
Construction: Optical Grade Clear Acrylic
Panel Thickness: 0.4 in (10mm)
Weight: 2 lbs (900g)/ft2
Operational Temperature: -22˚F min to 104˚F max
   (-30˚C min to 40˚C max)
Estimated Lifespan: 50,000+ hours
Operating Voltage: 12 Volt DC
UL Listed: File E350056
Warranty: 3 Years
Rosco LitePad RGB is a color changing, �at panel LED light
source providing even, indirect lighting. At only 10mm thick,
LitePad RGB is perfectly suited to virtually any backlighting
installation or to projects where only a cool, low pro�le light
source can be used.  LitePad’s patented system is comprised of
indirect LED sources machined into a cast acrylic panel. Light
amplifying channels etched into the rear surface of the plastic
sheet smoothly and evenly distribute light across the entire
PHYSICAL PROPERTIESSPECIFICATIONS
surface of the LitePad. This durable and reliable construction can be fabricated in virtually any size or shape and is easily
installed.  A variety of options are available to customize light output, power management, and dimming control.  Rosco
project consultants are available to assist in specifying the optimal con�guration of panels and accessories for your project.
LitePad RGB Variable Color o�ers all the same features of Rosco’s standard LitePad product but uses high quality color mixing
RGB chips. Three channels of control are used to dial in the precise color desired. Dimming and control accessories sold
separately.
LITEPAD RGB
Variable Color
Power Consumption: 5w per ft

IES and colorimetry data can be found on our website www.rosco.com
OPTICAL PROPERTIES
SPECIFICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LITEPAD RGB
Variable Color
Contact customlitepad@rosco.com for specification questions
10mm
LED Ribbon
Acrylic
Heat Sink Thin Film Reflector
Channel for
LED Ribbon
Typical LitePad
Front View
Typical LitePad
Side View
Typical LitePad
Back View
Wire Entry
Aluminum Heat Sink
Thin Film
Reflector
Name: ___________________________________________________  Date: ___________________
Company Name:____________________________________________________________________
Project: ___________________________________________________________________________
Length x Width (inches/mm)
Diameter
CS - Custom shape
(drawing may be required)
L1 - 1 Long Edge
L2 - 2 Long Edges
S1 - 1 Short Edge
S2 - 2 Short Edges
A4 - All 4 Sides
DIA - Diameter
CI - Custom Illumination
RGB Size LED Placement
Example: RGB - 3x3 - L1
DEMO KIT - EMEA, USD
Building on the success of our Custom LitePad products around the globe, we are proud to announce the
introduction of the new Custom LitePad product range: